

YARDE FARM

# PLANT-BASED CHOCOLATE

12 X 120 ML

Plant-Based Chocolate Ice Cream

Ingredient Declaration: Water, Polydextrose, Sugar, Dark Chocolate Paste (7%), Dark Chocolate 70% [Skimmed Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Flavour: Cocoa Solids, Sunflower Oil], Dried Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Emulsifier & Stabiliser Blend [Emulsifier: Mono- & Di-Glycerides Of Fatty Acids, Stabilisers: Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan], Natural Flavouring

Nutritional Information	
Typical value per 100g	
Energy	(kcal) 125 (kJ) 527
Fat	(g) 5.6
of which saturates	(g) 2.8
Carbohydrate	(g) 17
of which sugars	(g) 13
Protein	(g) 1.1
Salt	(g) 0.02

For allergens, see ingredients in bold  
May also contain: Milk, nuts, egg and peanuts

BATCH: ??????  
BBE: ????????

Store below -18°C Net Weight 1.05 kg  
Produced in the UK by: Yarde Farm Ltd, The Creamery,  
Barn Close, Plympton, Devon. PL7 5HQ



5 060193 171623

YARDE FARM

# PLANT-BASED CHOCOLATE

12 X 120 ML

Plant-Based Chocolate Ice Cream

Ingredient Declaration: Water, Polydextrose, Sugar, Dark Chocolate Paste (7%), Dark Chocolate 70% [Skimmed Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Flavour: Cocoa Solids, Sunflower Oil], Dried Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Emulsifier & Stabiliser Blend [Emulsifier: Mono- & Di-Glycerides Of Fatty Acids, Stabilisers: Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan], Natural Flavouring

Nutritional Information	
Typical value per 100g	
Energy	(kcal) 125 (kJ) 527
Fat	(g) 5.6
of which saturates	(g) 2.8
Carbohydrate	(g) 17
of which sugars	(g) 13
Protein	(g) 1.1
Salt	(g) 0.02

For allergens, see ingredients in bold  
May also contain: Milk, nuts, egg and peanuts

BATCH: ??????  
BBE: ????????

Store below -18°C Net Weight 1.05 kg  
Produced in the UK by: Yarde Farm Ltd, The Creamery,  
Barn Close, Plympton, Devon. PL7 5HQ



5 060193 171623

**Thomas Ridley FOODSERVICE** RECEIVED  
Thomas Ridley QC Dept.  
3:36 pm, 4 Aug 2023

The food information supplied by Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provided by the respective product manufacturer. Whilst we use reasonable endeavours to check this information and ensure its accuracy, we do not give any warranty (whether express or implied) guarantee or representation that it is true, accurate or complete in any respect.

As product information, ingredients, nutritional guides and dietary or allergy advice may change from time to time, we recommend that you always carefully read the product label prior to using or consuming any such products. You should not solely rely upon the information we provide and make your own assessment as to the suitability or otherwise of any given product.